BOULDER

ORI

COCKTAILS

CORK MARGARITA 1
LUNAZUL 100% BLUE AGAVE TEQUILA,
COINTREAU, FRESH LIME, SALTED RIM

RESERVE OLD FASHIONED 14

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREL-

AGED BITTERS, MUDDLED ORANGE & CHERRY

RASPBERRY LIME MULE 13
WHEATLEY VODKA, FRESH LIME JUICE, HOUSE-
MADE RASPBERRY SYRUP, GINGER BEER,
SERVED IN A COPPER MUG

LAVENDER LEMON DROP 13
KETEL ONE CITROEN, COINTREAU, HOUSE-
MADE LAVENDER SIMPLE SYRUP, FRESH
LEMON, SERVED UP WITH LAVENDER SUGAR

FUSETTI RUBY SPRITZ 12
FUSETTI ITALIAN BITTER LIQUEUR, RUBY RED
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, TOPPED W/
PROSECCO AND SERVED OVER ICE

TOP-SHELF CADILLAC 18
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO TEQUILA,

FRESH LIME, ORGANIC AGAVE NECTAR,

GRAN MARNIER, SERVED OVER ICE W/ SALT

SAZERAC 14
JAMES E PEPPER 1776 RYE WHISKEY, SIMPLE
SYRUP, PEYCHAUD'S & ANGOSTURA BITTERS,
ABSINTHE RINSE, SERVED NEAT WITH CITRUS ZEST

AVIATION 12
BOTANIST GIN, CREME DE VIOLETTE,

FRESH LEMON, MARASCHINO LIQUEUR,
SERVED UP WITH AN AMARENA CHERRY

BUFFALO STAMPEDE 13
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, WHISKEY BARREL-
AGED BITTERS, VERMONT MAPLE SYRUP,

WITH AN AMARENA CHERRY

est. 1969

TAP BEER

BAVIK SUPER PILS
*AVERY IPA

*UPSLOPE ROTATING SEASONAL IPA

*WIBBY VIENNA LAGER
BOTTLED BEER

*AVERY ELLIE'S BROWN ALE
*COORS LIGHT

CORONA

*CRAZY MOUNTAIN AMBER ALE
EINBECKER NON-ALCOHOLIC
*ELEVATIONS LITTLE MO PORTER
GUINNESS (160z)

HACKER PSCHORR WEISS

*NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE

*STEM CIDER HIBISCUS

*STEM CIDER REAL DRY
*TELLURIDE TEMPTER IPA

*TIVOLI HELLES LAGER
*UPSLOPE CITRA PALE ALE

SANGRIA

WHITE Decadent Saint Passion Fruit
RED Decadent Saint Raspberry

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

VIRGIN RASPBERRY LIME MULE

FRESH LIME JUICE, HOUSE MADE RASPBERRY
SYRUP, FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, SERVED

IN A COPPER MUG

CUCUMBER SPLASH

FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC, FRESH
LEMON & LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP,

SERVED OVER ICE

*DENOTES LOCAL (COLORADO)

6.95

7.25
5.95
6.25
6.5

7.5

6.95
7.5

6.95
6.95
8.95
8.95
7.5

7.95
5.95

9.45



