

COCKTAILS		TAP BEER	4.05
CORK MARGARITA LUNAZUL 100% BLUE AGAVE TEQUILA, COINTREAU, FRESH LIME, SALTED RIM	11	BAVIK SUPER PILS *AVERY IPA *UPSLOPE ROTATING SEASONAL IPA *WIBBY VIENNA LAGER	6.95
<b>RESERVE OLD FASHIONED</b> WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, WHISKEY AGED BITTERS, MUDDLED ORANGE & CHEI		BOTTLED BEER	
RASPBERRY LIME MULE WHEATLEY VODKA, FRESH LIME JUICE, HOU MADE RASPBERRY SYRUP, GINGER BEER, SERVED IN A COPPER MUG	13 JSE-	*AVERY ELLIE'S BROWN ALE *COORS LIGHT CORONA *CRAZY MOUNTAIN AMBER ALE EINBECKER NON-ALCOHOLIC	7.25 5.95 6.25 6.5 7.5
LAVENDER LEMON DROP KETEL ONE CITROEN, COINTREAU, HOUSE- MADE LAVENDER SIMPLE SYRUP, FRESH LEMON, SERVED UP WITH LAVENDER SUGA	13 R	*ELEVATIONS LITTLE MO PORTER GUINNESS (160z) HACKER PSCHORR WEISS *NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE *STEM CIDER HIBISCUS	6.95 7.5 6.95 6.95 8.95
FUSETTI RUBY SPRITZ FUSETTI ITALIAN BITTER LIQUEUR, RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, TOPPED PROSECCO AND SERVED OVER ICE	12 W/	*STEM CIDER REAL DRY  *TELLURIDE TEMPTER IPA  *TIVOLI HELLES LAGER  *UPSLOPE CITRA PALE ALE	8.95 7.5 7.95 5.95
TOP-SHELF CADILLAC  CASA DRAGONES BLANCO TEQUILA, FRESH LIME, ORGANIC AGAVE NECTAR, GRAN MARNIER, SERVED OVER ICE W/ SAL	18 .T	WHITE Decadent Saint Passion Fruit RED Decadent Saint Raspberry	9.45
<b>SAZERAC</b> JAMES E PEPPER 1776 RYE WHISKEY, SIMPLE	14	NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS  VIRGIN RASPBERRY LIME MULE	7
SYRUP, PEYCHAUD'S & ANGOSTURA BITTER ABSINTHE RINSE, SERVED NEAT WITH CITRUS		FRESH LIME JUICE, HOUSE MADE RASPBERRY SYRUP, FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, SERVED IN A COPPER MUG	
<b>AVIATION</b> BOTANIST GIN, CRÈME DE VIOLETTE, FRESH LEMON, MARASCHINO LIQUEUR, SERVED UP WITH AN AMARENA CHERRY	12	CUCUMBER SPLASH FEVER TREE CUCUMBER TONIC, FRESH LEMON & LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, SERVED OVER ICE	7
BUFFALO STAMPEDE BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, WHISKEY BARR AGED BITTERS, VERMONT MAPLE SYRUP, WITH AN AMARENA CHERRY	13 REL-	JENNES GYENIGE	

\*DENOTES LOCAL (COLORADO)